
 

JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 
 

 

        COACHING ROSTER 2018-2019 
SEASON SPORT COACH PHONE E-MAIL 

FALL 
Starts Aug 7th  

Cheer (JV, V) Joanne Jenkins (530) 227-7103 coachp.jfk@comcast.net 

Cross Country (JV, V) James Bowles (916) 335-4005 jamesbowles82@yahoo.com 

Football (JV, V) Brian Lewis (916) 333-9521 blew2885@gmail.com 

W Volleyball (F, JV, V) Aaron Pollock (916) 524-6562 aaron-pollock@scusd.edu 

Water Polo (V) Derek Perkins (603) 496-5919 derek-perkins@scusd.edu 

W Tennis (JV, V) Benjamin Teweles (916) 212-1892 benjamin-teweles@scusd.edu 

W Golf (V) John Hoag (916) 601-3444 john.hoag@sbcglobal.net 

WINTER 
Starts Nov 6th  

M Basketball (F, JV, V) VACANT   

W Basketball (JV, V) Marvin Nakamoto (916) 996-4043 mnak2020@aol.com 

Wrestling (JV, V) VACANT   

M Soccer (JV, V) VACANT   

W Soccer (JV, V) Rogelio Rubio (916) 284-6247 rogeliorubio.montano@doj.ca.gov 

SPRING 
Starts Feb 5th  

Track and Field (JV, V) John Gallen (916) 524-4928 jfgallen@sbcglobal.net 

M Tennis (JV, V) Dave Parsh (916) 662-2622 david-parsh@scusd.edu 

Baseball (JV, V) Tim Fitzgerald (916) 835-9924 tfitz001@gmail.com 

Softball (JV, V) Caitlyn Seymour (916) 607-1736 caitlynseymour@att.net 

M Golf (V) VACANT   

M Volleyball (JV, V) Jakira Rand (415) 215-9378 jakirarand@gmail.com 

Swimming (JV, V) Derek Perkins (603) 496-5919 derek-perkins@scusd.edu 

 
 

Athletic directors and administratorS 
NAME TITLE PHONE E-MAIL 

Dave Parsh Athletic Director (916) 662-2622 david-parsh@scusd.edu 

Brandon Yung Assistant Principal (916) 395-5090 x 506058 brandon-yung@scusd.edu 

David Van Natten Principal (916) 395-5090 x 506001 david-vannatten@scusd.edu 

 


